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646360 DAG Forensic Psychiatric Reports and Gladue Reports Tuesday June 4, 2024 BCPS Monday June 17, 2024
647520 AG Meeting with BC Crown Counsel Association re Mental Health & Work Culture Survey Results Tuesday June 26, 2024 BCPS Tuesday June 26, 2024
647482 AG 2023-24 Public Account Monday June 24, 2024 CMSB Tuesday June 26, 2024
640873 DAG Legal Aid Transition Project Overview Tuesday June 11, 2024 1S Monday June 17, 2024
647374 DAG Guiding Draft of the Indigenous Youth Justice Plan Tuesday June 26, 2024 1S Tuesday June 26, 2024
646037 AG RCY 12.4 Agmt and 2023 SSCCY 4(a) and 8 Thursday May 23, 2024 JSB Tuesday June 11, 2024
645718 AG Police Oversight Reform Monday June 3, 2024 JSB Thursday June 13, 2024
646181 AG GovernmentFinancial Information; Intergovernmental Communications TuesdayJune 4’ 2024 1SB Monday]une 3’ 2024

646357 AG Summary of Health Justice Report Friday June 21, 2024 JSB Monday June 24, 2024
646684 AG Family Law Act Modernization Phase 2 Friday June 21, 2024 JSB Monday June 24, 2024
647595 AG MAC Virtual Celebration - June 27 Wednesday June 26, 2024 MARB Thursday June 27, 2024
646195 DAG fravice/Recommendations; Legal Information Thursday May 30, 2024 LSB Monday June 3, 2024

646218 DAG dviceRecommendations; Business Informaton Thursday May 30, 2024 LSB Monday June 3, 2024

646219 DAG fhicelRecommendaBonz:L.egal iformao Thursday May 30, 2024 LSB Monday June 3, 2024

645904 DAG Friday June 7, 2024 LSB Friday June 14, 2024

646490 DAG Friday June 7, 2024 LSB Monday June 17, 2024
646643 DAG Advice/Recommendations; Intergovernmental Communications; Legal Information Mondav June 10’ 2024 LSB Monday June 17, 2024
646484 AG rdvice/Recommendations; Legal Informafon Tuesday June 11, 2024 LSB Tuesday June 18, 2024
646439 DAG Tuesday June 11, 2024 LSB Monday June 17, 2024
645903 DAG Tuesday June 11, 2024 LSB Wednesday June 19

647024 DAG Friday June 14, 2024 LSB Monday June 17, 2024
647303 DAG Friday June 14, 2024 LSB Monday June 17, 2024
647307 AG Friday June 14, 2024 LSB Tuesday June 18, 2024
647306 DAG Advice/Recommendatons Tuesday June 18, 2024 LSB Thursday June 20, 2024
647369 DAG Wednesday June 19, 2024 LSB Monday June 24, 2024
647383 AG Intergovermmental Communications; LegalInfommaon Thursday June 20, 2024 LSB Tuesday June 26, 2024
647473 DAG AdvicelRecommendations; L egal Informaion Friday June 21, 2024 LSB Friday June 21, 2024

647418 DAG Monday June 24, 2024 LSB Monday June 24, 2024




